10
13
16
19
22

RED BROWN

LIGHT BLUE
LIGHT YELLOW
SALMON
LIGHT YELLOW
LIGHT GRAY
CRIMSON

DEEP ORANGE

11
14
17
20

23

SALMON
CAMEL
GRAY GREEN
GOLD

LIGHT CYAN
EROWN
LIGHT RED
GRAY BLUE

12
15
18
21
24

BROWN

DARK GRAY
CAMEL

GRAY BLUE
GOLD

LIGHT PURPLE
GRAY GREEN
LIGHT CYAN
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